
Easy Read – Online Sexual Violence 

 

The internet is a great 

place to speak to lots of 

people, but it has to be a 

safe place too.  

 

 

 

 

 

If someone you have met 

online is: 

• speaking to you about 

sex 

• sending you pictures 

of their private parts  

• Asking you for 

pictures of your 

private parts 

This could be online sexual 

violence. 



 

If someone does any of 

these things, think: 

• How well do I know 

this person? 

• Can I trust this 

person? 

• Do I want this person 

to speak to me this 

way? 

• Do I like what this 

person is saying? 

 

If you don’t know someone 

or feel you can’t trust 

them, tell someone that 

supports you.  



 

If you don’t want them to 

speak to you in that way, or 

you don’t like what they are 

saying, ask them to stop.  

 

Then go and speak to 

someone that supports 

you. 

 

You can always get 

support from the STAR 

centre if anything like this 

has happened to you.  

 

 


